Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
For further information please visit:
KrMo | Edition 04 | 2026-05
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 3
Set FRAKO 3.0/4.0 DrillFix 2.0 / SCREWS sterile
for forefoot treatment; titanium
non-sterile packaging Set no. 19.335.00 / sterile packaging Set no. 19.335.00PS+
 Internal hexagon
Set no. 19.335.00
non-sterile packaging
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Fracture compression screw 3.0/4.0 st sd Cann.
3.123.10 S3.123.10 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 10 mm; thread length 4.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.12 S3.123.12 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 12 mm; thread length 4.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.14 S3.123.14 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 14 mm; thread length 4.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.16 S3.123.16 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 16 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.18 S3.123.18 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 18 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium
3
3.123.20 S3.123.20 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 20 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.22 S3.123.22 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 22 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.24 S3.123.24 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 24 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.26 S3.123.26 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 26 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.28 S3.123.28 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 28 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
3.123.30 S3.123.30 Fracture compression screw; Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 4.0 mm x 30 mm; thread length 6.0 mm;
self tapping; self drilling; internal Ø 1.3 mm; internal hexagon 2.0 mm; titanium 3
Drill Fix screw
3.127.11 S3.127.11 DrillFix screw; length 11 mm; total length 26 mm; titanium 3
3.127.12 S3.127.12 DrillFix screw; length 12 mm; total length 27 mm; titanium 3
3.127.13 S3.127.13 DrillFix screw; length 13 mm; total length 28 mm; titanium 3
3.127.14 S3.127.14 DrillFix screw; length 14 mm; total length 29 mm; titanium 3
All listed implants are available individually in non-sterile and sterile packaging.
Implants in sets, supplied non-sterile Set no. 19.335.00
Implants in sets, supplied sterile       Set no. 19.335.00PS+
Item no.   3.123.20